OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycu

BpecT, 26. - 29.4.2017

Event 35 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
29.04.2017 Startlist Prelim
RB 2:14.09 Kosanésa AnekcaHgpa 01.01.2007

KMC : 2:36.00 / MC : 2:25.00 / MCMK : 2:09.64

Jopoxka

damunusa, Nms

Heat 1 of 3

2
3
4
5
6
7

Luzgina Lizaveta
Khromina Victoryia
Kurbeko Maria
Liakhouchyk Hanna
Belamutava Volha
Hryhoryeva Katsiaryna

Heat 2 of 3

~NOoO Ok~ WN

Charnilouskaya Maryia
Maksimets Hanna
Hanchar Darya
Tkachova Viktoryia
Kurmeleva Polina
Dziukava Tatsiana

Heat 3 of 3

NOoO O~ WNPRE

Kananovich Lizaveta
Mazurkevich Nadzeya
Kalinina Karyna

Tsesiul Irina

Nadolskaya Anastasiya
Lustsiankova Aliaksandra
Kisialeva Alina

r/p

2002
2003
2002
1999
2000
2001

1997
1998
2001
2000
2002
2001

2002
1999
1999
2001
1999
2000
2004

paspag

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC

KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpga

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
LAT
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Butebckan obnactb
IpogHeHcKas obnacTb
BpecTckas o6nactb
BpecTckas o6nactb
romesnbckasi 061acTb
romenbckas 06n1acTb

IpogHeHcKas obnacTb
MwuHckas 06n1acTb
MUHCK

romesnbckast 06/1acTb
Pura

BuTtebckas obnactb

BpecTckas o6nactb
IpogHeHckas obnacTb
MwuHckasa 061acTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Morunesckas 0611acTb
Mornnesckas 0611acTb

3asfBoyHOE Bpemsa

2:32.50
2:29.00
2:23.50
2:25.00
2:30.00
2:34.00

2:32.00
2:28.50
2:23.00
2:25.00
2:29.33
2:33.00

2:35.00
2:31.00
2:27.50
2:20.00
2:23.50
2:29.00
2:33.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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